WallFlex™ Esophageal Stents
Fully and Partially Covered
Self Expanding Metal Stents
Ordering Information
WallFlex Fully Covered RMV Esophageal Stents
Order Number
Stent O.D.
(mm)
Proximal / Distal
Flares O.D.
(mm)
Stent
Length
(cm)
Catheter
Diameter
(F) / (mm)
System
Length
(cm)
M00516210† 18 25 / 23 10.3 18.5 / 6.2 78
M00516220† 18 25 / 23 12.3 18.5 / 6.2 78
M00516230† 18 25 / 23 15.3 18.5 / 6.2 78
M00516240† 23 28 / 28 10.5 18.5 / 6.2 78
M00516250† 23 28 / 28 12.5 18.5 / 6.2 78
M00516260† 23 28 / 28 15.5 18.5 / 6.2 78
WallFlex™ Esophageal Stents
Fully and Partially Covered Self Expanding Metal Stents
Packaged one per box. † Product commercialised only in countries where refractory benign indication is approved.
Recommended Guidewire: .038in (0.97mm) 260cm Jagwire™ Guidewire, M00556621
WallFlex Fully Covered RMV Esophageal Longer Loop Stent System
Order Number
Stent O.D.
(mm)
Proximal / Distal
Flares O.D.
(mm)
Stent
Length
(cm)
Catheter
Diameter
(F) / (mm)
System
Length
(cm)
M00516270 18 25 / 23 10.3 18.5 / 6.2 78
M00516280 18 25 / 23 12.3 18.5 / 6.2 78
M00516290 18 25 / 23 15.3 18.5 / 6.2 78
M00516300 23 28 / 28 10.5 18.5 / 6.2 78
M00516310 23 28 / 28 12.5 18.5 / 6.2 78
M00516320 23 28 / 28 15.5 18.5 / 6.2 78
Packaged one per box. Limited availability in all European countries (except UK and France). Please contact your local Territory Manager.
Recommended Guidewire: .038in (0.97mm) 260cm Jagwire™ Guidewire, M00556621
WallFlex Partially Covered Esophageal Stents with Permalume™ Covering
Order Number
Stent O.D.
(mm)
Proximal / Distal
Flares O.D.
(mm)
Stent
Length
(cm)
Covered
Length
(cm)
Catheter
Diameter
(F) / (mm)
System
Length
(cm)
M00516900 18 23 / 23 10.3 7.1 18.5 / 6.2 78